Rank

1st
2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th
7th
8th
9th

10th

11th
12th
13th

14th

15th

16th
17th

18th

19th
20th
21st

22nd
23rd

24th

24th
24th

SailNo

ITA2150
ITA2030

ITA2028

ITA2004
ITA2197

ITA1985
ITA2064
ITA1781
ITA1996

ITA2078

ITA2050
ITA2082
ITA2154

ITA1947

ITA1784

ITA2143
ITA1984

ITA1999

ITA1804
ITA1840
ITA2169

ITA201
ITA1194

ITA2083

ITA2112
ITA2186

T
w

Coppa Andrea Alberti

Provisional Results

Overall

Yacht Club Italiano - Portofino 24-25 Maggio 2008

>

Sailed:3, Discards:0, To count:3, Entries:26, Scoring system:Low points System

Boat

Helm

PLOTZLICH BARABBA Vincenzo Penagini

PIU' DUECENTO

SUPERPIPPO

PALLINO
RONNIK L'INTRUSO

KAMAMALA
THE LEGEND
CARLOPI 2°
TRE CIVETTE

MARGO'

OPUS CACTUS
BAFFINA
BEHEMOT

DIMITRI

GUAPA

ZOE
NESSUN DORMA

FOULO

LAURA
MAGGIE MU
DORADO

PEDRO
TOTI

SEMMO CHI PE
DEMOASE

AFRODITE
007

Angelo Oneto

Filippo Janello

Luigi Gazzolo

Francesco Rebaudi

Nicolo Saidelli
Valerio Glauco Briante
Carlo Pizzarello

Nicola Rainusso

Luca Manzoni

Attilio Carmagnani
Francesca Lodigiani
Vittorio D'albertas

Elio Dondero

Bruno Tosco

Fabio Pardelli

Giovanni Fabro

Gianni Castellaro

Umberto Giolli
Guglielmo Starita

Anna & Emanuele
Guglielminetti

Alessandro Bruno

Francesco Gandolfi

Marco Giudici

Massimo Tognoni

Pino Viacava

Master
Series

Master 60

Master 60

Master 60

Master 60

Master 60

Master 60

Club

Yacht Club lItaliano
CV Santa Margherita
L.

CV Santa Margherita
L.

LNI S. Margherita L.

CV Santa Margherita
L.

Yacht Club Italiano
YC Citta di Genova
Yacht Club Italiano

CV Santa Margherita
L.

CV Santa Margherita
L.

Yacht Club Italiano
Yacht Club Italiano

CV Santa Margherita
L.

CV Santa Margherita
L.

Club Amici Vela e
Motore

Yacht Club Italiano

CV Santa Margherita
L.

CV Santa Margherita
L.

Yacht Club Italiano
LNI Quinto
CN Rapallo

Yacht Club Italiano

CV Santa Margherita
L.

CV Santa Margherita
L.

CV Vernazzolesi
CN Rapallo

Sailwave Scoring Software 1.94 Build 24
www.sailwave.com

R1

1.00
2.00

4.00

3.00
5.00

6.00
8.00
9.00
10.00

14.00

12.00
11.00
7.00

19.00

13.00

15.00
16.00

18.00

17.00
20.00
21.00

22.00
23.00

27.00
DNF

DNC
DNC

R2

1.00
5.00

2.00

4.00
10.00

6.00
3.00
9.00
11.00

13.00

7.00
14.00
8.00

12.00

17.00

15.00
16.00

21.00

19.00
18.00
20.00

22.00

27.00
DNF

DNC

DNC
DNC

R3

5.00
1.00

3.00

4.00
2.00

10.00
16.00
9.00
7.00

6.00

14.00
8.00
DNC

11.00

12.00

13.00
17.00

15.00

19.00
18.00
20.00

21.00
DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC

Nett

7.00
8.00

9.00

11.00
17.00

22.00
27.00
27.00
28.00

33.00

33.00
33.00
42.00

42.00

42.00

43.00
49.00

54.00

55.00
56.00
61.00

65.00
77.00

81.00

81.00
81.00



